Printing time:10:56
MONDAY, 13.05.2024.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 4890 VNM 1 |HOANG ANH NAM DINH 4.003.45|1.85[6.00|2.90|11.05.40]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.90 | 5.50]|2.40 | 10.5]|1.80|5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 1.82
13:00| 4898 VNM 1 |SONG LAM HO C.MINH 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
14:00[12269 TAN 1 |T.PRISONS IHEFU 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.41|2.70
14:00| 4887 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN T&T HANOI 4.203.45/1.80)6.50|2.80|13.05.30)1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.00|5.90|2.50|10.5]1.82|5.50[1.88|2.40|3.50 | 1.80
14:30/4882 | THA1 |LAMPHUN UTH.THANI 1.803.50|4.20(2.75|6.25]4.50 [10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30|2.15[9.00 [ 1.58 | 1.87 [1.65 | 2.85
15:00| 1239 [BUG 2 |MAREK D. DOBRUDZHA  12.35|3.10/3.00/3.90|5.107.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.202.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
15:15/4899 [VNM 1 |VIETTEL BINH DINH 2.10]3.20/3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.90 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
15:30/4289 |UKR 1 |KOLOS K. CHERK.LNZ 2.25]3.00/3.303.70|5.70]7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
16:00[12162 ENGD |CHARL.M21 PETER.M21 2.05|4.00|2.80]3.05|4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
16:00( 5663 [NOR3 |VIKING Il ORN HORT. 1.70 | 4.20 | 3.60 | 2.40 | 5.20 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
17:00|/ 5664 [INOR3 |BRANN Il BRATTVAG 2.75|3.80|2.15|4.20 | 3.25 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
17:00| 8501 |[SRBPT|NOVI PAZ. SPAR.SUB. 2.20/3.30/3.1013.50|5.1016.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
17:10111884/ARE 1 |[NASSR KH.FAKKAN 1.48 14.20|6.00(2.10|9.50|3.05 |22.012.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.25|12.40 [ 12.0[1.52 | 1.70 [ 1.35| 3.20
17:10111890/ARE 1 |EMIRATES AHLI 8.50 |5.50|1.2813.0|1.65]38.0|2.25|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|10.0 | 9.00|2.35|14.0| 1.30 | 2.20 | 1.58 | 1.70|3.25 | 1.15
17:15112486|KAEM |AL DUHAIL ARABI D. 2.45|3.45|2.60]3.70|4.00|7.00|7.50)2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.67 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.563 | 1.72 | 1.77
17:30| 3548 |CZE 2 |S.OLOM.Il S.PRAG.II 2.20/3.403.003.504.906.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 |5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.35
17:40112145KW1P |JAHRA SHABAB 2.05/3.45/3.3013.20|5.20|5.60 |8.50|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15[2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00| 1.95 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.40
17:45/1206 BUGP |[ETAR LOK.SOF. 5.30/3.50|1.65]8.00|2.6016.0|4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.00|7.75[2.80 |12.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 4.80 | 1.80
17:45/ 3706 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN PEYKAN 2.65]2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
18:00{12487/SR2PT |MLADOS.NS SLOBODA 1.80|3.40/4.30(2.85|7.25 1.6212.1514.00 1.98 | 2.60
18:00/2784 |BIH 1 |TUZLAC. BORAC B. 8.004.10/1.4015.0|2.10]35.03.10f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00) 14.0 | 15.03.50 | 22.0|1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 2.90 ] 7.00 | 1.62
18:00| 4288 |UKR 1 |ZORYA VERES 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.90|6.00|5.40 [11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 3.30
18:30112108|FIN3C |OPS OTP 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80 | 3.80 2.15|1.65|2.35 1.50 | 1.72
18:30112270/CIV KORHOGO RASING A. 4.10/3.30 | 1.87 1.55|2.30
18:55|2991 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH NAJMA SC 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.25|9.0013.40|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15]1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 [ 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
19:00112147|ITATW |JUVENT.W ROMA W 2.85/3.402.30|4.60|3.608.50|6.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15[3.70 |3.30[ 1.82 |6.50| 1.75 | 5.40 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.87
19:00112256|FIN3A |JAPS II PPJ HELS. 2.95|3.702.05|4.70 | 3.15 2.3711.45]2.10 1.42|1.65
19:00112257|FIN3A |ATLANT.II MYPA 1.50 |4.30|5.10)2.10| 7.00 2.3711.45]2.10 1.50 | 1.82
19:00112264NO4G2/ START Il ODD GR.Il 1.95|3.80|3.05[2.95|4.70 2.50]1.40|1.97 1.40|1.60
19:00(12265 NO4G2 JORPELAND SANDEF.II 1.43 |4.60|5.60]1.92|7.50 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.42|1.50
19:00|3462 |POL 2 |LEGNICA BIELSK.B. 1.85]3.45/4.00(2.85|6.00|5.40 (11.0]1.90/1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20 {1.77 | 3.20
19:00|3705 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. FOOLAD 1.33 4.40|10.0f1.97|20.0|2.85|40.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.45|1.67|1.55|4.10]3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 [ 1.62 | 9.00
19:00|3707 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. NASSAJI 2.7512.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 4.10[2.35|8.00| 2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.35 | 3.45
19:00| 8503 |[SRBPT|JAVOR VOZDOVAC 2.35]3.10/3.003.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20 | 4.40|3.20{2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.10
19:00| 8504 |[SRBPT|RADN.NIS IMT 2.35|3.2012.90]3.80]4.90|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00 | 6.75]2.15| 7.75]|1.80 | 2.35]| 2.35 | 2.80
19:15/2992 |SAR 2 |FAISALY HAJER 1.62 |3.60|5.40)2.50|8.00|4.10 [16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.502.70 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35 [ 1.67 | 4.30
19:15/3478 |POL 3 |POGON S. JASTRZEBI 1.4514.20|6.50[2.05|11.0]3.00 [22.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.60| 1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0 [ 1.72| 2.05[ 1.45 | 4.10
19:30/1088 [ITA1 |LECCE UDINESE 3.05/3.15]2.45]5.304.10110.0 | 8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|6.25|4.70[2.40 |10.0)2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.70
19:30| 5435 |[SWE3 |OLYMPLM. ESKILSM. 2.50 3.60|2.4014.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 [ 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 |6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 2.15
20:00/11885SVE1 |NORRKOP.W |OREBRO W 1.65|3.80|4.40[2.50|6.50|4.50 [13.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|2.65|1.97 | 1.75|4.50|2.55| 11.0[1.90 | 2.35[1.72 | 3.70
20:00111889SVE1 |DJURGARW |GIKW 1.90]3.70|3.30[2.95|5.20|5.40 |[9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10| 2.10 | 9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05[ 1.85 | 2.70
20:0012258 SVE1 |HACKEN W ROSENG.W 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00|1.92 |6.25|1.60 | 1.92]2.05 | 2.25
20:00112259 SVE1 |PITEAW HAMMAR.W 4.50/3.90|1.62(6.50|2.35|11.03.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5]1.60[3.991.67 | 1.97[3.10| 1.55
20:0012266/NO4G3 GAML.OSLO SKEID Il 1.90 | 4.00|3.05[2.75|4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
20:00/12267|NO4G3SARPS. II BAERUM 6.50 14.901.35]8.50 | 1.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.401.47
20:00[12271|SEN  |GENERATI. PIKINE 2.15/3.05|3.45 1.41|2.70
20:00112272)SEN  |MBOUR DIARAF D. 2.90|2.90|2.55 1411270
20:00{12488 SR2PT METALAC KOLUBARA 2.003.20|3.70]3.30 | 6.00 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
20:0012497|KAEM |WAKRA SADD DOHA 4.00|3.60|1.80|5.90|2.65]10.0 4.50]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|4.60 |4.40]|1.97 |7.75]|1.55|3.99|1.38 | 1.57|2.30 | 1.45
20:00| 3445 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK RUCH CH. 2.15/3.40 | 3.40]3.50 | 5.406.50 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.05 | 2.95
20:00| 5436 |[SWE3 |ANGELHOLM |FALKENB. 7.00 /4.60]1.37110.5]1.8732.0/2.60|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10(9.00 | 8.502.55|14.0|1.42|3.10|1.72|2.00|3.90 | 1.35
20:00| 5524 | DK2PF |HOBRO IK VENDSYSS. 2.65/3.302.50|4.304.1018.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[4.00 | 3.25| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.10
20:00| 8880 |ARE 1 |WASL WH.DHABI 1.554.00|5.40[2.25|8.00|3.45[17.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 |1.70]|1.55|3.50|2.35| 10.5[1.58 | 1.92|1.45| 3.25
20:10| 5439 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG MALMO 5.80|3.80|1.62]9.00|2.40]18.0|4.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|8.00 | 7.50|2.70 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.10 | 4.10 | 1.65
20:15/1208 |BUGP |BOTEV V. HEBAR 1.90|3.35|3.90[3.05/5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.60
20:15| 5437 |SWE3 |JONKOPIN. TVAAKERS 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00|5.60 [9.00]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.00[1.62|1.95[1.80 | 2.50
20:20112146 KW1P |KHAITAN KAZMA 5.60|3.701.5818.502.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45|6.75 |6.75]2.55 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05|3.80 | 1.55
20:30{12268 DEUW |EINTR.F.W FREIBUR.W 1.25]5.708.50(1.62|13.0]2.20 | 38.02.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00] 1.55|1.30]1.32 | 2.75]2.95| 18.0 [ 1.87 | 2.05 [ 1.25 | 4.40
20:30| 4522 |RO1PF|FARUL CS UNIV. 2.60/3.35/2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.502.11/1.65|2.70|2.50 ) 4.00 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75|1.55| 1.85]2.20 | 2.25
20:30/4572 |[FAR 1 |RUNAVIK 07 VESTUR 1.55|4.00|5.00(2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0)|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70[2.30 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
20:30/4574 |[FAR 1 |SKALAIF HB TORSH. 9.00|5.50]1.25|15.0]1.7038.0 | 2.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35[13.0 | 12.0|3.35|19.0| 1.35|3.00 | 2.15 | 2.40 | 5.40 | 1.32
20:50/2993 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD JEDDAH 1.40 14.30|7.50[2.00|14.0]2.80 [32.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.95|1.57 | 1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0 [ 1.85|2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
21:00112273 CIV AFAD SOL 2.85|2.95|2.55 1.47|2.50
21:00| 1623 |[NL2PF |NAC BREDA RODA 2.40/3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00(2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.00 | 2.15
21:00/2829 HUN 2 |VASAS HALADAS 1.30 14.90|9.50(1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.012.29/1.55|2.35/2.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.003.35[19.0[1.90 | 2.10[1.32| 5.40
21:00/4573 |[FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. EB/STREY. 1.28 15.40|7.75[1.70|12.0]2.25 | 37.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05| 2.00| 1.57 | 1.35]1.35 | 2.85|2.75| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 [ 1.27 | 3.99
21:00/5598 |[LUX 1 |PROGR.N. DIFFERDA. 2.45/3.60|2.45]|3.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75] 1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.30
21:00| 8505 |SRBPT|ZELEZN.P. RADN.SUR. 1.304.80/9.50[1.83|17.0|2.55|38.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.52 | 3.40[3.50 | 23.0[2.40|2.75|1.45|6.75
21:3012260/ ARG4A|CSR ESP. YUPANQUI 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.108.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.50|3.40)2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.65 | 3.30
21:30| 1458 |ARG 2 |ALMAGRO EST.R.C. 2.85/2.80|2.75|4.80|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.34|3.00 | 5.75|3.80|5.70 | 4.30]2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 3.45|3.45 | 3.35
21:30| 1477 |ARG3ASACACHIS. DEP.LAFF. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 |4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80




First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il Bottgearsto | Gosls- | Gosls -
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:30/ 1815 |BE1PF | BRUGGE ST.GILLO. 2.15/3.45|3.35|3.45|5.406.25|10.0/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|3.30 | 2.65] 1.85|6.00]2.15|9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.75
21:30| 8945 | ARG4A|CA ATLAS DEP.PAR. 2.05]3.20/3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20)3.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
21:45/1089 |ITA 1 |FIORENT. MONZA 1.55|4.1016.00[2.25|9.503.60 | 22.02.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.502.25 | 1.75] 1.63 | 3.80[2.80 | 12.01.73 | 2.10| 1.57 | 4.10
21:45/2601 |IRL 2 |LONGFORD TREAT.UTD 2.80/3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.60 | 2.25
22:0012261BRA1 |FLAMEN.W FLUMIN.W 1.374.507.00[1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.85|1.52]|1.47 |3.25[2.75|14.0[1.85|2.10| 1.40 | 4.40
22:00/2094 ENG 1 |ASTON V. LIVERPOOL 4.20 3.90|1.80(5.90|2.65[12.0 4.50]3.20|1.30|1.82|1.88]5.00 |4.70]2.00 |9.50|1.57 |3.35[1.37 | 1.50|2.25 | 1.42
22:00/2785|BIH 1 |GOSK ZRINJSKI 8.5014.50/1.35|16.0|1.93]35.0|2.75[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60) 13.0 | 13.0/3.30 | 22.0| 1.55|3.45|2.15|2.45]6.00 | 1.47
22:00/4061 |[ESP 1 |BARCELONA  |SOCIEDAD 1.75|3.705.40|2.75|8.00 |4.80 | 17.0] 2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.65 |2.10 ] 1.75|4.80[2.60 | 13.0[1.75|2.15|1.72| 4.00
22:15/4124 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA AKADEM.V. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50(6.00 | 10.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85[3.40 | 2.65] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 3.10
22:30/1685 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. CIENCIANO 1.85]3.4014.10)2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30 ) 1.85|5.70 [ 2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.50
00:55| 1408 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. D.TEMUCO 1.90|3.35]3.90[3.05|6.00|5.60 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70[2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45]|1.97 | 3.40
00:55|1430 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP VELEZ 2.80/3.05|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.50 |9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.25]5.30 | 4.00[2.25 | 8.50|2.25|7.75|1.92|2.65]2.90 | 2.85
01:30112262 BRA 4 |DEMOCR.SL IPATINGA 2.45/3.102.85|4.104.908.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.20 | 3.30(2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
02:00[1339 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO ROY.PARI 1.50 |4.00|5.60(2.20|7.75|3.45|17.011.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]2.25 | 1.75]1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0[1.92|2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.30
02:00] 1393 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA UN.CHILE 4.503.501.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 4.80] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 |6.50 | 2.55 | 11.01.77 | 5.10 [ 1.85 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
02:00/1517 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO FLUMINEN. 1.85|3.45/4.50[2.95|7.505.80 | 15.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.253.40 | 2.45] 1.90 | 6.25[2.80 | 13.0[2.05|2.70|2.15| 4.40
02:00| 1547 |BRA 3 |APARECID. SAO BERN. 3.00/3.00/2.405.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.00 | 4.60[2.309.50|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.65
02:30| 1371 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. CABALLERO 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.30 | 9.00)3.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55]2.20 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.90 [ 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 1.60 | 4.30
03:00| 1424 |ARG 1 |SANTA FE BANFIELD 2.503.05/3.1014.30|5.40|9.00/10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|5.00 | 3.70)2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
03:00/1482 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA TECNIC.U. 1.45]4.007.00f2.15/12.0|3.15/27.0)|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.20 | 1.70 ) 1.62 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 18.0 [ 2.00 | 2.35 1.55 | 5.20
03:05| 1459 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS ARSEN.S. 2.65]2.75|2.90|4.50 | 4.80|9.00 |9.00f1.34 | 3.00 | 5.75|3.805.40 | 3.70[2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 3.45]3.25 | 3.45
03:10| 1463 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. COLON 3.20|3.00|2.305.60|3.80[10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.10 ] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.15|7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
03:30]1407 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ RANGER.T. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00(7.00|9.00]|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80[3.50|2.90] 1.95|6.502.05|8.00|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
05:00| 1792 |CO2PF|SANTA ANA ADR JICA. 2.35]3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.65




